
191021 K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

74 1 14 - - EQ 81 2
30 2 70 - - EQ

60 3 28 32 - EQ

4 4 32 - - EQ

78 5 28 60 - EQ

76 6 70 60 - EQ

14 7 32 28 - EQ

70 8 32 84 4 EQ

68 9 32 84 28 EQ

81 10 16 14 - EQ

16 11 28 32 - EQ

32 12 14 70 - EQ

84 13 70 81 16 EQ

23 14 32 28 - EQ

28 15 32 60 4 EQ

- 16 32 - - EQ

- 17 28 32 - EQ

-
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

35 4 2
70 70 2
25
72
2
19
46
27
22
1
48
32
15
23
4
18
24
95
71
51
9
-

Goaltender Records Goaltenders Changes

4 : 0 23 : 2 0 : 0 0 0
7 : 0 32 : 0 0 : 0 0 0
6 : 0 36 : 3 2 : 4 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -

17 : 0 91 : 5 2 : 4 0 0

Notes 44：00　横浜ガルズ70番の INTRF  代行23番

- - -
Announcer: 菊田　幸生 Scorekeeper: 菊田　幸生 - - -
Penalty Timekeeper: 北野　郷史 Penalty Bench Attendant: 田中　悟

Sign. Referee:

-
Timekeeper: 長島　利行 Penalty Bench Attendant: 生田目　健次 Referee: 木村 貴則 - - -

- -
Head Coach B:  　　市川　健 Goal Judge: 武智　政孝 Linesman: 鍵和田 和明 - -

- - -
Head Coach A:  　　早川　昭仁 Goal Judge: 今井　耕一 Linesman: 山本 秀彦 -

74 - - - -
Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

- - -
TOTAL 0 : 0 : 5 -

- - - - Game Supervisor : 天明　太郎

Timeout B: - - - -
PSS - : - :

- - - - Timeout A: -
End of game: 23:57 - - -

OVT - : - :
3 - 30 - Start of game: 22:37

- - 45:00 - -
3 0 : 0 :

25 - - - - -
00:00 30 70

2 0 : 0 : 0 -
30 45:00 0 70 45:00 17

GKB

1 0 : 0 : 2 - 19 -
GA GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIPPeriod G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Game Summary Saves

- - Team official in bench  　　市川　健
V　 小松　湧暉 D
V　 永島　巧 F
V　 渋谷　嵩 F
V　 虎岩　正典 F
V　 高田　剛輔 F
V　 水口　恭兵 F
V　 村山　弥 F
V　 武井　充 F
V　 小竹　勇輝 F
V　 小田　拓史 (A) F
V　 工藤　信介 F
V　 奥野　洋章 F
V　 轟　啓介 F
 　　長谷川　和弘 F
 　　矢野川　真也 F
V　 古郡　康聖 D
V　 岡崎　雄太 (C) D
V　 吉羽　隆行 (A) D

INTRF 44:40 45:00
V　 Pechar　Tomas D
V　 大室　純太 G 44:40

End

V　 服部　篤 G 44:40 ROUGH 44:40 45:00
Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start

Team (B)* 横浜ガルズ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

- - Team official in bench 　 　藤原　忠士
- -
- -
- -
- -
- - 43:15
- - 42:03

V　 小池　康文 F 35:43
V　 中西　航一 F 34:00
V　 森　泰憲 (A) F 33:13
V　 村瀬　武次郎 F 31:46
V　 金井　亮彦 F 26:43
V　 Sackley　Edward F 26:23
V　 竹田　増蔵 F 24:22
 　　早川　昭仁 F 23:29
V　 鎌田　健太 D 21:17
V　 鉄山　皓太 (C) D 19:19
V　 菅原　徹也 D 17:39
V　 吉田　幸平 D 14:39
V　 角丸　貴洋 D 12:32

44:40 45:00
V　 植松　正平 G 03:04

Offence Start End

V　 小野　真 G 00:14 44:40 CHARG
Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time

Spectators: - Game No.: B24

 Team (A) ＮＥＣ－Ａ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第75回 　国体予選 Venue: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2019/11/27 Start: 22:30


